)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 10:36:40 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0417 (Rat #0177, Act #0118 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs
Similar (S 0316, H 2521)
A Bill to provide a bill of rights for residents of long-term care facilities.

03/26/85
04/09/85
04/09/85
04/10/85
04/11/85
04/11/85
05/14/85
05/21/85
05/22/85
05/28/85
05/31/85
05/31/85
05/31/85
06/11/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1012

Read second time SJ-1406

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1406

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1446

Introduced and read first time HJ-2332

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2332
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3138
Read second time HJ-3311

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3367

Ratified R 177

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/85

Act No. 118

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



