May 16, 2024, 10:36:40 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0417 (Rat #0177, Act #0118 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs Similar (S 0316, H 2521)

A Bill to provide a bill of rights for residents of long-term care facilities.

03/26/85	5 Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1012
04/09/85	5 Senate	Read second time SJ-1406
04/09/85	5 Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1406
04/10/85	5 Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1446
04/11/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2332
04/11/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2332
05/14/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3138
05/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-3311
05/22/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3367
05/28/85	5	Ratified R 177
05/31/85	5	Signed By Governor
05/31/85	5	Effective date 05/31/85
05/31/85	5	Act No. 118
06/11/85	5	Copies available